  CE-verified, class
(application for legal trade)
series BSJ
Properties
• excellent price- / quality linking
• version CE verified (application for legal trade)
• capacities available from 3 up to 300 kg
• weighing platform 200 x 200 mm, 300 x 300 mm,

weighings
• ethernet-interface
• external thermal ticketprinter/labelprinter
• connection cable from RS-232 to PC/printer
• software for Windows PC
•
  CE-verified, class
(application for legal trade)
series BSJ
Bench- / floor scale
     Versions
type capacity division platform dim. in mm
BSJ-20-3 3 kg 1 g
200 x 200
(h 140) BSJ-20-6 6 kg 2 g
BSJ-20-15 15 kg 5 g
BSJ-30-3 3 kg 1 g
300 x 300
(h 140)
BSJ-30-6 6 kg 2 g
BSJ-30-15 15 kg 5 g
BSJ -30-30 30 kg 10 g
BSJ-3040-30 30 kg 10 g
300 x 400
BSJ-3040-60 60 kg 20 g
BSJ-40-30 30 kg 10 g
400 x 400 BSJ-40-60 60 kg 20 g
BSJ-40-150 150 kg 50 g
BSJ-4050-60 60 kg 20 g
400 x 500
BSJ-4050-150 150 kg 50 g
BSJ-4060-60 60 kg 20 g
400 x 600
BSJ-4060-150 150 kg 50 g
BSJ-50-60 60 kg 20 g
500 x 500
BSJ -50-150 150 kg 50 g
BSJ-60-60 60 kg 20 g
600 x 600 BSJ-60-150 150 kg 50 g
BSJ-60-300 300 kg 100 g
BSJ-6080-150 150 kg 50 g
600 x 800
BSJ-6080-300 300 kg 100 g
BSJ-80-150 150 kg 50 g
800 x 800
BSJ-80-300 300 kg 100 g